Sektionsrundenkampfe 2009/10

Name
Ries Stefanie
Wendler Heinrich

Schmidmeier Anna-Elis.

Zeller Katja

Daser Fritz
Lausmann Markus
Appel Fritz

Polus Michael
Peusch Phillip
Hammer Markus
Halmich Josef
Kumpf Petra
Kumpf Georg
Reichler Maria
Winter Angela
Uebersezig August
Sameier Bernhard
Kramel Dennis
Weidendorfer Klaus
Schneeberger Michael
Weber Felix
Kurzinger Raphael
Kerler Sabine
Spreiter Jurgen
Huber Pia
Kerscher Alfred
Hartl Armin
Harnisch Franz
Mindum Eva

Bosl Elke

Schmidl Josef
Schermer Franz
Winkelmeier Ludwig
Sameier Siegfried
Huber Georg

Verein

Bavaria Weichering 5

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7
Adler Unsernherrn 2

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Adler Unsernherrn 2
Blicher Spitalhof 3

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 6
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 6
Bavaria Weichering 5

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 1
St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
St. Hubertus Niederstimm 1
Die Buren Hundszell 3
Edelweil Rothenturm 2
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 2
Blicher Spitalhof 3

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 7
St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 6
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 6
Bllicher Spitalhof 3
Edelweil’ Rothenturm 2

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Einigkeit Haunwdhr 2

Adler Unsernherrn 1

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 6
St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Die Buren Hundszell 3

Die Buren Hundszell 3
Blicher Spitalhof 3

Bavaria Weichering 5
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 2
St. Hubertus Niederstimm 1

286
283
280
273
277
275
270
270
267
271
270
266
262
265
261
261
259
259
264
260
257
267
263
259
258
265
258
255
256
252
255
260
259
257
251

280
280
270
272
269
265
270
264
266
264
263
263
262
257
259
258
259
257
261
257
254
252
260
255
256
259
251
255
255
251
250
247
253
250
247

278
279
268
272
267
265
266
261
265
263
262
260
260
256
257
257
257
254
253
255
253
250
259
254
253
251
249
253
254
248
248
244
250
249
244

277
277
267
266
262
263
263
259
258
261
259
260
258
255
256
255
255
253
252
254
251
249
249
250
251
247
249
249
251
248
245
243
247
248
243

Ergebnisse LG

276
277
266
265
261
261
261
259
256
252
250
255
255
254
255
252
253
249
251
254
251
247
243
247
250
245
247
247
247
247
240
243
231
248
240

275
277
263
265
261
260
259
256
252
248
249
255
248
248
237
251
250
249
250
249
247
247
236
242
246
235
246
240
246
243
240
240
226
238
238

275

263

257

254

248
248

248
246

246

242

232

274

262

254

251

248
247

244
246

245

237

232

Summe
1672
2222
1614
2138
1597
1589
2100
1569
1564
1559
1553
2064
1545
1535
1525
2030
2028
1521
2023
2021
1513
1512
1510
1507
2005
1502
1500
1499
1988
1489
1478
1477
1466
1954
1463

Schnitt
278,67
277,75
269,00
267,25
266,17
264,83
262,50
261,50
260,67
259,83
258,83
258,00
257,50
255,83
254 17
253,75
253,50
253,50
252,88
252,63
252,17
252,00
251,67
251,17
250,63
250,33
250,00
249,83
248,50
248,17
246,33
246,17
244,33
244,25
243,83



Fiedler Bastian
Mittl Wolfgang
Mittermeier Andreas
Stang Petra
Schranz Albert
Dohring Sabine
Sameier Eduard
Listl Richard
Hammer Siegfried
Listl Josef
Eichlinger Christa
Wourzer Christian
Bauer Josef
Stang Mathilde
Reichler Alois
Weber Henriette
Kampert Wolfgang
Bdgler Michael
Mischner Eric
Astner Michael
Winklmair Jonas

Blicher Spitalhof 3
Edelweil Rothenturm 2
Enzianschltzen Zuchering
Adler Unsernherrn 1
Edelweily Rothenturm 2
Edelweil’ Rothenturm 2
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 2
St. Hubertus Niederstimm 1
Bavaria Weichering 5

St. Hubertus Niederstimm 1
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 2
ZSG Immergrin Ingolstadt
Bavaria Weichering 5
Adler Unsernherrn 2
Enzianschltzen Zuchering
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt 2
St. Hubertus Niederstimm 1
St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Enzianschltzen Zuchering
St. Hubertus Niederstimm 2
Enzianschltzen Zuchering

253
255
260
253
255
249
245
249
243
239
244
243
235
234
233
231
242
239
219
232
218

250
246
254
248
246
246
244
238
237
235
244
239
234
231
231

230
223
218
200
228
211

246
246
247
245
242
242
242
237
236
234
234
237
233
229
231

230
221
214
199
221
204

244
241
243
237
241
236
240
237
235
233
233
233
229
227
227
227
216
201
198
219
201

238
237
239
236
236
235
237
228
233
232
232
231
228
220
224
227
214
190
195
205
196

230
236
238
236
229
234
237
227
229
229
231
229
226
213
223
220
209
189
192
159
188

237

232

227
229

221
219

188
191
138
159

227

229

222
224

212
216

184
182
134
142

1461
1461
1945
1455
1449
1442
1906
1416
1413
1402
1867
1865
1385
1354
1802
1800
1325
1623
1576
1536
1519

243,50
243,50
243,13
242,50
241,50
240,33
238,25
236,00
235,50
233,67
233,38
233,13
230,83
225,67
225,25
225,00
220,83
202,88
197,00
192,00
189,88



Sektionsrundenkampfe 2009/10

Name

Sixl Otto

Graf Ludwig
Braun Helmut
Sixl Horst
Lindauer Fritz
Picha Stani
Dorfler Johann
Marz Johann
Muller Johann
Amann Martin
Schmid Roland
Grabowski Franz
Balz Bernhard
Griesbeck Josefine
Kobsch Reinhard

Zagler Fortunat sen.

Grabowski Maria
Griesbeck Ludwig
Simeth Rudolf
Schmid Gerda
Mandimeier Karl
Schmid Erwin

Verein

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 5
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 5
Einigkeit Haunwohr 2

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 5
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 5
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 5
Adler Unsernherrn 2

Die Buren Hundszell 3
Einigkeit Haunwdhr 2

Adler Unsernherrn 1

Adler Unsernherrn 1

Adler Unsernherrn 2

Adler Unsernherrn 1

ZSG Immergrun Ingolstadt
ZSG Immergrun Ingolstadt
Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2
Adler Unsernherrn 2

ZSG Immergrun Ingolstadt
St. Hubertus Niederstimm 1
Adler Unsernherrn 1
Bavaria Weichering 5
Einigkeit Haunwohr 2

Sektionsrundenkampfe 2009/10

Name

Lubich Florian
Mirz Wolfgang
Linke Monika
Mirz Karin
Faig Josef

Verein

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 6
Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2
Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2
Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2
Enzianschltzen Zuchering

296
289
285
286
283
277
277
270
276
272
272
264
262
265
261
261
255
260
257
257
245
223

257
256
248
250
288

291
289
282
284
282
276
275
268
268
271
269
264
262
262
260
261
255
258
255
254
242
219

256
255
246
249
237

289
288
281
282
277
276
274
267
267
269
269
260
261
259
259
259
249
254
246
246
240
218

255
251
245
248
227

287
285
281
280
276
275
274
267
267
265
264
259
260
255
256
255
248
245
245
241
239
217

251
248
245
241
226

284
285
280
276
272
273
270
267
266
263
262
259
253
254
253
255
246
240
237
236
236
208

251
247
243
237
223

281
283
279
273
272
273
266
266
260
262
260
255
244
254
252
251
244
238
235
230
232
208

Ergebnisse LP

248
245
242
236
223

250
251
250

238

244
236
236
221

Ergebnisse Schutzen mit Hilfsmittel

246
247
241

237

241
227
234
219

Summe
1728
1719
1688
1681
1662
1650
1636
1605
1604
1602
1596
1561
1542
2045
2039
2033
1497
1970
1475
1464
1434
1293

Summe
1518
1987
1932
1931
1864

Schnitt
288,00
286,50
281,33
280,17
277,00
275,00
272,67
267,50
267,33
267,00
266,00
260,17
257,00
255,63
254,88
254,13
249,50
246,25
245,83
244,00
239,00
215,50

Schnitt
253,00
248,38
241,50
241,38
233,00



	Tabelle1

